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Ref :KBPCOES/Committee/2025-26/2 132

Date: 04 111 12025

Sub- Formation of Publicity Committee (Media Cell) for Academic Year 2025-26 & 2026-27

All the following members are hereby informed that, a Formation of Publicity Committee (Media
Cell) is formed as under for A. Y. 2025-26 & 2026-27.

Sr. No Name and Details of the member Designation

Mrs. Umap Manisha Hemant.
1 Librarian, Karamaveer Bhaurao Patil College of Engineering, Satara Chairman

Email ID- librarian@kbpcoes.edu.in Mobile No.- 9762852817

Ms. Sonmale Monika Suresh

2 Assistant Professor, Computer Science & Engineering. Member

Email ID- monika.sonmale@kbpcoes.edu.in Mobile No- 9225860784

Mr. Kadam Alok Bharat

3 Assistant Professor Basic Civil Engineering Member

Email ID- alok.kadam@kbpcoes.edu.in Mobile No.- 7028926244

Mr. Jagdale Suhas Jaysingrao
4 Technical Assistant Member

Email ID- suhas.jagdale@kbpcoes.edu.in Mobile No.-9822762437

Mr. Patil Rajendra Anandraо

5 Technical Assistant Member

Email ID- rajendra.patil@kbpcoes.edu.in Mobile No.- 9922137585

Mr. Patil Sanjiv Vitthal

6 Training Placement Officer Member

Email ID - sanjiv.patil@kbpcoes.edu.in Mobile No. - 9561328933

7

Mr. Dhanawade Vilas B.

Assistant Administrative Officer
Member

Secretary
Email ID- vilas.dhanawade@kbpcoes.edu.in Mobile No.- 9850777733

The Chairman /Secretary of the committee are instructed to organize the meeting and submit

minutes of meeting to undersigned. The committees should get detailed guideline from the undersigned

about the functioning of the committee.
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